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L.p.NrStartowy Imię i nazwisko Czas

Średnia  (2) 4,0 km 20 PK
1(50) 2(33) 3(34) 4(51) 5(37) 6(52) 7(41) 8(36) 9(38) 10(43) 11(53) 12(42) 13(40) 14(54)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(55) 19(48) 20(99) Meta

1 Krzysztof Wojciechowski26:07 3:21 4:25 5:17 6:19 7:45 8:13 9:40 12:05 12:54 13:45 14:40 15:33 17:00 18:00
SKARMAT Toruń 3:21 1:04 0:52 1:02 1:26 0:28 1:27 2:25 0:49 0:51 0:55 0:53 1:27 1:00

18:54 20:22 21:47 23:46 24:46 25:57 26:07
0:54 1:28 1:25 1:59 1:00 1:11 0:10

2 Arkadiusz Dejewski 34:35 3:19 4:19 5:28 7:27 8:59 9:32 11:08 18:38 19:27 20:28 21:21 22:01 25:21 26:08
INDYW Toruń 3:19 1:00 1:09 1:59 1:32 0:33 1:36 7:30 0:49 1:01 0:53 0:40 3:20 0:47

27:20 29:17 30:39 32:22 33:15 34:21 34:35
1:12 1:57 1:22 1:43 0:53 1:06 0:14

Krótka  (2) 3,4 km 16 PK
1(49) 2(43) 3(53) 4(44) 5(54) 6(40) 7(39) 8(52) 9(37) 10(51) 11(50) 12(38) 13(55) 14(48)

15(47) 16(99) Meta

1 Tomasz Koczko 25:38 2:50 4:51 5:47 6:46 7:26 8:23 10:07 12:00 12:35 14:07 17:07 18:45 20:37 21:51
SKARMAT Toruń 2:50 2:01 0:56 0:59 0:40 0:57 1:44 1:53 0:35 1:32 3:00 1:38 1:52 1:14

24:05 25:24 25:38
2:14 1:19 0:14

2 Maja Szewczyk 42:03 3:09 5:50 7:13 9:20 10:23 11:57 14:37 18:18 18:53 22:11 30:05 32:36 35:18 37:00
SKARMAT Toruń 3:09 2:41 1:23 2:07 1:03 1:34 2:40 3:41 0:35 3:18 7:54 2:31 2:42 1:42

39:59 41:52 42:03
2:59 1:53 0:11

Długa  (4) 4,7 km 19 PK
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(47) 18(48) 19(99) Meta

1 Bartosz Mróz 26:34 3:10 4:07 5:20 6:18 7:26 8:27 10:11 11:54 14:12 15:24 16:58 17:49 18:38 19:59
82 blp Inowrocław 3:10 0:57 1:13 0:58 1:08 1:01 1:44 1:43 2:18 1:12 1:34 0:51 0:49 1:21

21:14 22:34 23:51 25:22 26:25 26:34
1:15 1:20 1:17 1:31 1:03 0:09

2 Daniel Worona 29:23 3:26 4:31 5:52 6:52 8:05 9:13 11:14 13:08 15:47 17:08 18:53 19:47 20:42 22:09
WORInO Bydgoszcz 3:26 1:05 1:21 1:00 1:13 1:08 2:01 1:54 2:39 1:21 1:45 0:54 0:55 1:27

23:31 25:02 26:21 28:00 29:10 29:23
1:22 1:31 1:19 1:39 1:10 0:13

3 1 Tomasz Stryjak 39:24 1:59 3:29 5:20 6:47 8:32 10:10 12:59 15:59 19:43 21:48 24:24 25:47 27:08 29:14
INDYW Toruń 1:59 1:30 1:51 1:27 1:45 1:38 2:49 3:00 3:44 2:05 2:36 1:23 1:21 2:06

31:08 33:24 35:06 37:30 39:10 39:24
1:54 2:16 1:42 2:24 1:40 0:14

4 Jacek Płonka 41:58 3:59 5:11 6:41 8:11 9:44 11:11 13:26 16:32 19:55 22:11 24:31 25:41 26:47 28:52
SKARMAT Toruń 3:59 1:12 1:30 1:30 1:33 1:27 2:15 3:06 3:23 2:16 2:20 1:10 1:06 2:05

34:43 36:30 38:06 40:10 41:44 41:58
5:51 1:47 1:36 2:04 1:34 0:14

Open  (15) 2,9 km 15 PK
1(38) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(51) 6(37) 7(52) 8(41) 9(53) 10(44) 11(54) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)

15(99) Meta

1 Kacper Kopacz 50:17 4:43 5:39 9:42 12:34 14:53 20:55 21:40 24:30 31:06 35:34 37:13 39:46 44:20 47:29
SP4-Dr.2 Inowrocław 4:43 0:56 4:03 2:52 2:19 6:02 0:45 2:50 6:36 4:28 1:39 2:33 4:34 3:09

49:52 50:17
2:23 0:25
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Open  (15) 2,9 km 15 PK (c.d.)

1(38) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(51) 6(37) 7(52) 8(41) 9(53) 10(44) 11(54) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
15(99) Meta

2 Marcel Pierzchalski 50:19 4:47 5:40 9:31 12:37 14:58 20:58 21:42 24:36 31:09 35:36 37:11 39:44 44:12 47:27
SP4-Dr.2 Inowrocław 4:47 0:53 3:51 3:06 2:21 6:00 0:44 2:54 6:33 4:27 1:35 2:33 4:28 3:15

49:53 50:19
2:26 0:26

3 Antoni Gorzycki 50:21 4:49 5:43 9:34 12:39 14:56 21:00 21:44 24:33 31:35 35:39 37:14 39:43 44:08 47:39
SP4-Dr.2 Inowrocław 4:49 0:54 3:51 3:05 2:17 6:04 0:44 2:49 7:02 4:04 1:35 2:29 4:25 3:31

50:05 50:21
2:26 0:16

4 Filip Niedźwiecki 51:11 5:48 12:01 15:20 18:29 21:23 24:15 25:00 27:46 31:25 34:57 36:24 38:59 42:52 47:12
SP4-Dr.3 Inowrocław 5:48 6:13 3:19 3:09 2:54 2:52 0:45 2:46 3:39 3:32 1:27 2:35 3:53 4:20

50:35 51:11
3:23 0:36

5 Michał Michałowski 51:18 5:45 11:37 15:15 18:25 21:19 24:17 24:56 27:43 31:28 34:54 35:59 38:54 43:01 47:10
SP4-Dr.3 Inowrocław 5:45 5:52 3:38 3:10 2:54 2:58 0:39 2:47 3:45 3:26 1:05 2:55 4:07 4:09

50:59 51:18 21:33
3:49 0:19 *35

6 Maciej  Rosiński 52:24 4:22 5:08 8:24 11:02 13:43 17:22 18:04 21:27 27:38 31:24 32:51 35:50 47:20 50:11
SP4-Dr.1 Inowrocław 4:22 0:46 3:16 2:38 2:41 3:39 0:42 3:23 6:11 3:46 1:27 2:59 11:30 2:51

52:00 52:24
1:49 0:24

7 Krzysztof Jankowski 52:26 4:29 5:03 8:13 11:05 13:36 17:14 18:15 21:38 27:20 31:38 33:07 35:59 46:59 49:56
SP4-Dr.1 Inowrocław 4:29 0:34 3:10 2:52 2:31 3:38 1:01 3:23 5:42 4:18 1:29 2:52 11:00 2:57

52:05 52:26
2:09 0:21

8 Dominik Łukasiewicz 52:42 4:23 5:11 8:32 11:09 13:34 17:21 18:06 21:32 27:40 31:21 32:55 35:58 47:12 50:04
SP4-Dr.1 Inowrocław 4:23 0:48 3:21 2:37 2:25 3:47 0:45 3:26 6:08 3:41 1:34 3:03 11:14 2:52

52:18 52:42
2:14 0:24

9 Wiktoria Gugała 52:51 4:26 4:59 8:31 11:10 13:40 17:26 18:18 21:37 27:47 31:17 33:08 36:03 47:16 50:02
SP4-Dr.1 Inowrocław 4:26 0:33 3:32 2:39 2:30 3:46 0:52 3:19 6:10 3:30 1:51 2:55 11:13 2:46

52:23 52:51 52:32
2:21 0:28 *99

10 Jakub Fiecek 53:00 4:27 5:07 8:30 11:07 13:41 17:18 18:12 21:35 27:44 31:18 33:00 35:55 47:08 50:12
SP4-Dr.1 Inowrocław 4:27 0:40 3:23 2:37 2:34 3:37 0:54 3:23 6:09 3:34 1:42 2:55 11:13 3:04

52:42 53:00
2:30 0:18

11 Oliwier Zozula 54:05 4:48 5:47 9:12 12:38 16:32 25:12 26:13 29:55 33:56 37:08 39:01 41:30 45:24 49:45
SP4-Dr.5 Inowrocław 4:48 0:59 3:25 3:26 3:54 8:40 1:01 3:42 4:01 3:12 1:53 2:29 3:54 4:21

53:39 54:05
3:54 0:26

12 Łucja Stefańska 54:07 4:50 5:54 9:15 12:41 16:23 25:08 26:20 30:00 34:05 37:18 39:03 41:33 45:29 49:49
SP4-Dr.5 Inowrocław 4:50 1:04 3:21 3:26 3:42 8:45 1:12 3:40 4:05 3:13 1:45 2:30 3:56 4:20

53:26 54:07
3:37 0:41

Kornelia Gierszewska nkl 18:49 19:44 23:16 26:58 32:25 36:35 37:39 42:02 51:29 58:52 1:00:43 1:03:12 ----- -----
SP4-Dr.4 Inowrocław 18:49 0:55 3:32 3:42 5:27 4:10 1:04 4:23 9:27 7:23 1:51 2:29

-----
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Open  (15) 2,9 km 15 PK (c.d.)

1(38) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(51) 6(37) 7(52) 8(41) 9(53) 10(44) 11(54) 12(46) 13(47) 14(48)
15(99) Meta

Karolina Parczewska nkl 18:51 19:41 23:12 27:00 32:29 36:33 37:40 42:00 51:27 58:57 1:00:46 1:03:11 ----- -----
SP4-Dr.4 Inowrocław 18:51 0:50 3:31 3:48 5:29 4:04 1:07 4:20 9:27 7:30 1:49 2:25

-----

Jan Lewandowski dysk. 5:51 11:35 15:09 18:31 21:15 24:21 24:58 33:40 36:54 39:52 41:17 43:17 46:15 49:20
SP4-Dr.3 Inowrocław 5:51 5:44 3:34 3:22 2:44 3:06 0:37 8:42 3:14 2:58 1:25 2:00 2:58 3:05

51:39
2:19


